ISP WORKSHOPS & EVENITS

ISP coordinates a variety of activities and special events throughout the quarter,

ranging from small social gatherings to large events. Please check the ISP

Instagram account or ISP Event Calendar for the most up-to-date information.

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

ISP Health Requirement Event Employment Workshop Optional Practical Training Workshop
Tues, Jan 23, 9am -4 pm Fri, Feb2, 10am-11am Wed, Mar6, 4pm-5pm
ISP Health Requirement Event Student Support Circle Nowruz New Year Celebration
Wed, Jan 24, 9am-4pm Thurs., Feb8, 1Tpm-3pm Mon, Mar 11, 12pm-3 pm
ISP Chill & Chat Valentine's Day Hot Chocoloate Employment Workshop
Thurs, Jan 25, 1 pm -3 pm Wed, Feb 14, 10 am

Thurs, Mar 14, 4pm-5pm

Ed Plan Workshop Exit Workshop

Thurs, Feb 15, 1Tam-12pm Fri, Mar 15,11 am-12 pm

Exit Workshop
Wed,Feb 21,2pm-3 pm

Lunar New Year Celebration
Thurs, Feb 22, 1Tpm-3 pm

Ed Plan Workshop

Thurs, Feb 22, 3pm-4pm
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